
‭2024 Community Events‬

‭*Red= National Cemeteries*‬

‭Date‬ ‭East Coast‬ ‭New England‬ ‭West Coast‬ ‭Midwest‬ ‭Mtn. States‬
‭Mon-29-April‬ ‭Congers, NY‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Tues-30-April‬ ‭New York, NY‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Wed-1-May‬ ‭Yardley, PA‬ ‭Burlington, VT‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Thurs-2-May‬ ‭Wilmington, DE‬
‭Seattle, WA‬
‭Tahoma NC‬

‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Fri-3-May‬ ‭Willamette NC‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Sat-4-May‬
‭Baltimore NC‬
‭Annapolis NC‬

‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Sun-5-May‬ ‭Alexandria NC‬ ‭Minneapolis, MN‬ ‭-‬

‭Mon-6-May‬ ‭Culpeper NC‬ ‭San Francisco NC‬ ‭-‬

‭Tues-7-May‬ ‭-‬

‭Wed-8-May‬ ‭Clovis, CA‬ ‭Wood NC‬ ‭-‬

‭Thurs-9-May‬
‭Raleigh NC‬
‭Raleigh, NC‬

‭Chicago, IL‬ ‭-‬

‭Fri-10-May‬
‭Los Angeles NC‬
‭Los Angeles, CA‬

‭-‬

‭Sat-11-May‬ ‭Greenville, SC‬ ‭Miramar NC‬ ‭-‬

‭Sun-12-May‬ ‭Riverside NC‬ ‭-‬

‭Mon-13-May‬ ‭Knoxville NC‬ ‭Toledo, OH‬ ‭-‬

‭Tues-14-May‬ ‭Jacksonville, FL‬ ‭Prescott NC‬ ‭-‬

‭Wed-15-May‬ ‭Columbus, OH‬ ‭Fargo, ND‬

‭Thurs-16-May‬ ‭Sarasota NC‬ ‭Marietta NC‬ ‭Fort Bliss NC‬ ‭Dayton NC‬ ‭Black Hills NC‬

‭Fri-17-May‬ ‭Bay Pines NC‬
‭Cave Hill NC‬

‭Louisville, KY‬
‭Yellowstone NC‬

‭Sat-18-May‬
‭Tampa, FL‬
‭Florida NC‬

‭La Vergne, TN‬ ‭Indianapolis, IN‬ ‭Ketchum, ID‬

‭Sun-19-May‬ ‭Tifton, GA‬ ‭San Antonio, TX‬ ‭Jefferson Barracks NC‬

‭Mon-20-May‬ ‭New Braunfels, TX‬

‭Tues-21-May‬
‭Barrancas NC‬
‭Pensacola, FL‬

‭Little Rock NC‬ ‭Austin, TX‬ ‭Omaha NC‬

‭Wed-22-May‬
‭Biloxi NC‬

‭Pass Christian, MS‬
‭Hot Springs, AR‬ ‭Leavenworth NC‬ ‭Fort Logan NC‬

‭Thurs-23-May‬ ‭Baton Rouge NC‬ ‭Fort Cavazos, TX‬ ‭Pikes Peak NC‬

‭Fri-24-May‬ ‭Mt. Pleasant, TX‬

‭Sat-25-May‬ ‭Houston NC‬ ‭Greenville, TX‬
‭Fort Worth, TX‬

‭Allen, TX‬
‭Ardmore, OK‬

‭Sun-26-May‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬
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